P
C
I/1
0
4
, P
C
/1

                                           VxWorks 6.8
*Note: Available upon request. Contact us for more software support.
Ordering Information
PC/104-Plus Single Board Computer with
Intel® Atom™ Processor E600T Series
Features
 Intel® Atom™ Processor E600T series from 600 MHz
up to 1.6 GHz
 Up to 2 GB soldered industrial grade DDR2 SDRAM
at 800 MHz
 24-bit LVDS
 Intel® Platform Controller Hub EG20T for USB, LAN,
SDIO, Serial, CAN bus and SATA
 8GB industrial grade SSD soldered onboard
 PC/104-Plus (ISA and PCI)
 Extended Temperature: -40°C to +85°C
 50% thicker PCB for high vibration environments
Modules
Model Number Description/Configuration
CM-720-R-06 PC/104-Plus Intel® Atom™ Processor E620T at 0.6 GHz
with 2GB RAM and 8 GB SSD
CM-720-R-13 PC/104-Plus Intel® Atom™ Processor E660T at 1.3 GHz
with 2GB RAM and 8 GB SSD
CM-720-R-16 PC/104-Plus Intel® Atom™ Processor E680T at 1.6 GHz
with 2GB RAM and 8 GB SSD
CM-720-L-06 0.6GHz QuickStart Kit (R-06 SBC, 2GB onboard
RAM, CM-720-TM-CU copper passive heatsink,
SDVO-VGA adapter board, Cable Kit, Software)
CM-720-L-13 1.3GHz QuickStart Kit (R-13 SBC, 2GB onboard
RAM, CM-720-TM-CU copper passive heatsink,
SDVO-VGA adapter board, Cable Kit, Software)
CM-720-L-16 1.6GHz QuickStart Kit (R-16 SBC, 2GB onboard
RAM, CM-720-TM-CU copper passive heatsink,
SDVO-VGA adapter board, Cable Kit, Software)
Accessories
Model Number Description/Configuration
SDVO-VGA-R-10 SDVO-to-VGA adapter board, 1x SDVO (input),
1x VGA box header (output) for CoreModule 720
CM-720-X-01 CM-720 cable kit (RoHS)
CM-720-TM-AL CM-720 Aluminum Heatsink
CM-720-TM-CU CM-720 Copper Heatsink
CM-720-TM-FAN CM-720 Aluminum Heatsink with Fan